The Blak-Ray® B-100 series high intensity lamps
supply brilliant UV irradiance for optimum fluores-
cence.  All “P” series lamps come with the special
heat resistant plastic Cool-TouchTM housing and
allow users to handle the lamp head regardless of
how long the lamp has been operating.
100 watt longwave bulb and ballast base
At 18 in. (457 mm), the lamp produces a highly

from the blue haze emitted
from the lamp.
Ordering Information
B-100AP  100-watt
365nm longwayve
Intensity 2 in./10 in. (µW/cm2)
95-0127-01 (115V)
95-0127-02 (230V)
21,700/8,900
B-100AP/R 100-watt,
365nm longway
Intensity 2 in./10 in. (µW/cm2)
95-0127-06 (115V)
95-0127-07 (230V)
21,700/8,900
Bulb, Spot
Bulb (lamps prior to June 2002)
34-0054-01
(34-0011-01)
Finger Guard 89-0068-01
Lamp Funnel 19-0126-01
Lamp Visor 19-0125-01
Exposure Box 76-0055-01
B-100 Series UV Lamp
B-100AP and B-100AP/R
UV Lamps
28               Upland, CA | (800) 452-6788 | (909) 946-3197 | Cambridge, UK | +44(0)1223-420022 | www.uvp.com
H HHH
i iii g ggg
h hhh
  I III
n nnn
t ttt e eee
n nnn
s sss
i iii t ttt
y yyy
  U UUU
V VVV
  L LLL
a aaa
m mmm
p ppp
s sss
Julie
Hi-Tech Lamps
B-100A
Pistol-grip
handle
balances the
lamp comfort-
ably in the
hand.
Certifications: All 115V models US/C Entela certified
and 230V CE certified except where noted.
Dimensions:
B-100A, B-100A/R: Lamp Head 8.5L x 5.5Dia. in.
(216 x 140mm) Weight: 11.72lb (5.33kg)
B-100A and B-100A/R Lamps
The B-100A Lamp, features 100 watts of high pow-
ered 365nm longwave UV which is excellent for
inspection purposes.
B-100YP
produces
high contrast
light for
fine surface
particle
detection
B-100Y and B-100YP Lamps
These lamps provide high-contrast light for the
semiconductor fabrication industry and fine surface
particle detection.